
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is 
accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the GIC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold 
harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in 
respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

GI-COO-45204-66192ca1e83bb
April 12, 2024

Stone Wings Trading Fodder Importing LLC
Abu Dhabi
the 1st street, GTH (GULF TARGET HOLDINGS) Building,
office 802
United Arab Emirates

Nabat Holding LLC
10950 Church Street
 Rancho Cucamonga
 CA
 USA

Vessel Long Beach, CA

United Arab Emirates Jebel Ali

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Bermuda 218.643 MT United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Farhad Ghorbani Fard



 

Commercial Invoice 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Seller:  
 

Sold To: Ship Tol: 

NABAT HOLDING LLC 
10950 CHURCH STREET OFFICE N0. A2 
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730 

STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER IMPORTING LLC 
ZAYED THE 1ST  STREET CULF TRAGET HOLDING 
BLDG. OFFICE #802 TOURIST CLUB AREA, ABU 
DHABI P.O BOX 28582 ABU DHABI, UAE 

STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER IMPORTING LLC 
ZAYED THE 1ST  STREET CULF TRAGET HOLDING 
BLDG. OFFICE #802 TOURIST CLUB AREA, ABU 
DHABI P.O BOX 28582 ABU DHABI, UAE 

Invoice Number: NH24/SW/10011   Due Date: 04/04/2024 
Invoice Date: 04/04/2024   Terms: Cash Against Documents 
Ship Date: 04/04/2024   Incoterms: FCA-Free Carriers 
Booking Number: YLX24432005   
BILL OF LADING YMJAW135517544   Port of Loading: LONG BEACH, CA 
Carrier: YANG MING   Place of Delivery: JEBEL ALI, UAE 
Vessel / Voyage: YM TROPHY 012W   EsƟmated Arrival: 5/15/2024 
EsƟmated Sail Date: 04/03/2024   Total Booking MT: 218.643 

 

  

  

Quantity Item/Container Description Price USD Per Weight Ext. Price 

56 YMMU6615015 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 22.117 $6,922.62 
58 TGBU5562705 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 21.528 $6,738.26 
55 YMMU6234955 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 21.936 $6,865.96 
55 YMLU8743937 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 21.700 $6,792.01 
56 YMMU6720860 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 21.791 $6,820.58 
56 TEMU7077150 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 21.999 $6,885.68 
56 BEAU4502690 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 21.809 $6,826.21 
56 CAIU7964084 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 21.918 $6,860.33 
56 DFSU7813135 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 22.045 $6,900.08 
57 FBLU0132967 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 313.00 metric ton 21.800 $6,823.04 

    TOTAL 218.643 $68,435.25 
    50% PRE-PAYMENT  $ 34,430.00 
    TOTAL DUE  $ 34,005.25 

 
CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC 

 
10950 Church St Rancho Cucamonga 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963 
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Packing List 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Seller:  
 

Sold To: Ship Tol: 

NABAT HOLDING LLC 
10950 CHURCH STREET OFFICE N0. A2 
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730 

STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER IMPORTING LLC 
ZAYED THE 1ST  STREET CULF TRAGET HOLDING 
BLDG. OFFICE #802 TOURIST CLUB AREA, ABU 
DHABI P.O BOX 28582 ABU DHABI, UAE 

STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER IMPORTING LLC 
ZAYED THE 1ST  STREET CULF TRAGET HOLDING 
BLDG. OFFICE #802 TOURIST CLUB AREA, ABU 
DHABI P.O BOX 28582 ABU DHABI, UAE 

Container Description seal Bales Wt(lbs) MT 
YMMU6615015 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725350 56.0 48.760 22.117 
TGBU5562705 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725351 58.0 47.460 21.528 
YMMU6234955 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725353 55.0 48.360 21.936 
YMLU8743937 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725354 55.0 47.840 21.700 
YMMU6720860 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725355 56.0 48.040 21.791 
TEMU7077150 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725356 56.0 48.500 21.999 
BEAU4502690 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725357 56.0 48.080 21.809 
CAIU7964084 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725358 56.0 48.320 21.918 
DFSU7813135 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725359 56.0 48.600 22.045 
FBLU0132967 BERMUDA DC/BB/SLEEVE BALE 420KG 97725360 57.0 48.060 21.800 
TOTAL   561.0 482.020  218.643 

       

       

Booking Number: YLX24432005     

 
CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC 

 
10950 Church St Rancho Cucamonga 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963 
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